Volby do Zastupitelstva obce Malsice 20.10. - 21.10.2006

Kandidatni
listina

VOLBY 2006

VOLBY 2006
oDSs

oDS

CssD

Sdruz.nezav.kand.-
Venkov

Sdruz.nezav.kand.-
Venkov

Sdruz.nezav.kand.-
MalSice

Sdruz.nezav.kand.-
Malsice

Sdruz.nezav.kand.-
MalSice

SNK-Sdruzeni nezavisl.

VENKOV

Por.
cislo

Kandidat
Pfijmeni, jméno Tituly
Houskova Zdenka
Sediva Hana MUDr.
Novak Petr
Stejskal Jifi

Blazek Jiri
Klima Pavel Mgr.
Simota Josef

Sebkova Miloslava
Jedlickova Jana

Randa Antonin Ing.

Blazek Miroslav

50

44
55
44

55

35

47

42

53

61

49

Hlasy
abs. Vv %
269 19.88
241 17.81
307 20.61
212 14.23
190 17.05
291 2344
176  14.18
344 16.89
253 12.42
231 11.34
230 30.26

Poradi



